
Mike Balkman
Council Chambers
9770 Culver Blvd.

Culver City, CA 90232
(310) 253-5851

City of Culver City

Staff Report Details

File #:  Version: 122-600 Name: Fourth Amendment to Existing Professional
Services Agreement with California Watershed
Engineering (CWE) for the Mesmer Low-Flow
Stormwater Diversion Project for Construction
Support and Post-Construction Project Monitoring in
an Amount Not-to-Exceed $113

Status:Type: Minute Order Consent Agenda

File created: In control:12/23/2021 City Council Meeting Agenda

On agenda: Final action:1/24/2022

Title: CC - (1) Approval of Fourth Amendment to Existing Professional Services Agreement with California
Watershed Engineering (CWE) for the Mesmer Low-Flow Stormwater Diversion Project for
Construction Support and Post-Construction Project Monitoring in an Amount Not-to-Exceed $113,934
to increase the total contract Not-to-Exceed amount to $378,096; and (2) (FOUR FIFTHS VOTE
REQUIREMENT): Approval of Related Budget Amendment .

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Culver City Printed on 5/12/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

